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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brett Collins          M30-34        1/20       22:46        1:03     1:02:03        0:48       35:00     2:01:39
2     Connor Oats            M20-24         1/2       23:04        1:23     1:04:58        0:55       34:45     2:05:02
3     Patrick Mohl           M25-29         1/7       28:22        1:30     1:03:41        0:57       41:46     2:16:14
4     Rob McMurrich          M40-44        1/24       24:23        1:13     1:06:48        1:07       43:29     2:16:59
5     Kevin Kiser            M30-34        2/20       29:45        1:48     1:07:50        1:00       44:08     2:24:29
6     Sunil Hanoman          M40-44        2/24       30:46        1:47     1:09:06        1:08       42:51     2:25:37
7     Griffin Orlopp         M25-29         2/7       29:58        1:55     1:09:22        1:14       45:06     2:27:33
8     Tommy Wessberg         M50-54        1/22       23:15        1:33     1:10:29        1:21       52:22     2:28:59
9     Jacek Kafel            M40-44        3/24       35:28        1:36     1:10:16        1:16       42:00     2:30:34
10    Kennen Hootman         M30-34        3/20       30:06        1:32     1:10:11        1:18       47:46     2:30:53
11    Ted Shue               M50-54        2/22       29:09        3:11     1:10:47        2:01       45:51     2:30:58
12    MacIej Zadlo           M35-39        1/17       33:36        2:04     1:08:46        1:10       45:53     2:31:26
13    Paul Metzger           M35-39        2/17       31:41        1:35     1:10:07        1:26       46:48     2:31:35
14    Jonathan Hershman      M30-34        4/20                             1:12:26        2:09       41:53     2:32:46
15    William McGuinness     M25-29         3/7       27:40        2:04     1:20:35        1:30       43:57     2:35:43
16    Kyle Bennehoff         M30-34        5/20       31:19        1:31     1:08:31        1:06       53:58     2:36:23
17    Tara Sheetz            F50-54        1/10       32:39        1:36     1:12:31        1:02       49:34     2:37:20
18    Rodrigo Zobaran        M45-49        1/15       29:31        1:26     1:14:02        1:13       51:14     2:37:25
19    Connor Kobida          M20-24         2/2       24:47        1:42     1:19:43        1:15       52:00     2:39:25
20    Dariusz Borysiewicz    M50-54        3/22       33:48                 2:10:08                 2:04:21     2:39:29
21    Caleb Eplett           M30-34        6/20       34:27        1:36     1:11:44        1:15       51:16     2:40:16
22    Tim Kurth              M45-49        2/15       31:28        2:08     1:13:22        1:48       53:17     2:42:02
23    Paul Gavin             M40-44        4/24       39:22        3:03     1:13:59        2:00       43:42     2:42:04
24    Greg Schroeder         M40-44        5/24       34:13        1:56     1:15:40        1:29       49:04     2:42:19
25    Courtney Morgan        F35-39         1/8       29:11        1:59     1:17:33        1:14       52:42     2:42:37
26    Daniel Kyte            M50-54        4/22       32:24        2:18     1:18:07        1:30       50:21     2:44:38
27    Prescott Balch         M55-59        1/14       31:37        2:07     1:14:20        1:23       57:21     2:46:47
28    Bridget Kotarak        F40-44         1/8       32:42        1:25     1:21:08        1:43       49:52     2:46:47
29    Ally Klasinski         F35-39         2/8       32:06        2:33     1:19:41        2:10       51:58     2:48:27
30    Bryan Kadlec           M50-54        5/22       33:14        1:36     1:18:14        1:28       54:36     2:49:07
31    Johan Tromp            M40-44        6/24       33:52        2:09     1:19:13        1:27       52:28     2:49:07
32    Josh North             M35-39        3/17       37:09        2:14     1:15:48        1:54       52:21     2:49:24
33    Marcelo Brunetta       M45-49        3/15       33:24        2:09     1:17:37        1:47       55:16     2:50:12
34    Christine Hodgins      F40-44         2/8       31:49        1:51     1:18:40        1:50       56:34     2:50:42
35    Sue Roberts            F50-54        2/10       29:19        2:14     1:17:21        1:43     1:00:19     2:50:54
36    Nathan Christenson     M45-49        4/15       37:49        2:55     1:18:07        1:21       50:45     2:50:56
37    Nathan Kakish          M45-49        5/15                   52:13     1:22:50        1:11       52:00     2:51:14
38    Grant Van Horn         M30-34        7/20       30:21        3:34     1:23:17     1:23:06                 2:51:14
39    Jane Rotonda           F30-34        1/11       40:03        3:01     1:18:54                             2:51:22
40    Chandra Riberich       F35-39         3/8       27:07        2:29     1:19:49        1:26     1:01:08     2:51:57
41    Sara Mahuta            F45-49         1/5       34:10        1:58     1:19:28        1:42       54:46     2:52:02
42    Doug Meier             M45-49        6/15       34:07        2:09     1:20:16        1:14       54:58     2:52:42
43    Raymond Sweeney        M35-39        4/17       32:33        2:52     1:20:53        3:23       53:31     2:53:10
44    Jim Gorsline           M50-54        6/22       36:39        2:19     1:20:44        1:30       52:18     2:53:28
45    Michael Engle          M30-34        8/20       29:11        3:00     1:24:49        1:32       55:03     2:53:32
46    Adrian Johnson         M30-34        9/20       36:05        4:00     1:22:55        2:20       48:53     2:54:11
47    Carter Kirk            M30-34       10/20       39:18        2:32     1:19:44        1:55       50:45     2:54:12
48    Bryce Larson           M30-34       11/20       36:43        2:45     1:18:58        2:10       53:44     2:54:19
49    Ron Burke              M50-54        7/22                 1:11:30     1:19:30        2:16       48:50     2:54:21
50    Joseph Busch           M25-29         4/7       37:32        3:52     1:23:53        2:49       46:47     2:54:51
51    Gregorio Giovanni Sier M40-44        7/24       37:54        1:52     1:15:56        1:59       58:27     2:56:06
52    Fotis Perizes          M30-34       12/20       39:30        1:51     1:18:52        1:46       54:31     2:56:28
53    Clarissa Collier       F35-39         4/8       36:28        3:07     1:20:43        2:09       54:22     2:56:48
54    Bill Czaja             M55-59        2/14       35:50        3:16     1:17:12        2:05       58:53     2:57:15
55    Ryan Brandow           M35-39        5/17       32:34        5:11     1:25:21        3:06       51:16     2:57:25
56    Andrew Barbera         M35-39        6/17       31:48        1:59     1:29:52                             2:57:53
57    Kevin Zidonis          M40-44        8/24       40:53        2:36     1:16:52        1:53       55:45     2:57:58
58    Michael Salentine      M35-39        7/17       35:05        2:28     1:23:02        2:29       55:33     2:58:35
59    Daniel Lund            M40-44        9/24       31:50        4:05     1:24:20                             2:58:41
60    James Goetter          M30-34       13/20       35:56        1:12     1:23:29        1:25       57:05     2:59:06
61    Jessica Werbie         F25-29         1/3       34:13        2:24     1:21:44        1:12       59:45     2:59:17
62    William Woldt          M50-54        8/22                 1:08:11     1:23:10        2:23       51:16     2:59:43
63    Jeremy Weiss           M40-44       10/24       41:11        2:32     1:16:49        2:58       56:33     3:00:03
64    Krzysztof Ksiag        M50-54        9/22       34:01        4:34     1:18:50        2:23     1:00:30     3:00:16
65    Harry Wesolowski       M35-39        8/17       32:14        3:24     1:31:34        0:58       52:11     3:00:18
66    Thomas Blain           M60-64         1/7       36:17        2:03     1:22:24        1:55       58:10     3:00:47
67    Claire Asmussen        F25-29         2/3       30:41        4:47     1:30:34        1:48       53:13     3:01:01
68    Fausto Ivan Brondo Rod M30-34       14/20       31:40        3:31     1:28:29        2:18       55:45     3:01:41
69    Charley Scott          M60-64         2/7       44:37        3:24     1:19:23        1:30       53:01     3:01:54
70    Russ Klettke           M60-64         3/7                 1:00:50                 1:29:02       57:14     3:02:15
71    Walter Barakat         M55-59        3/14       39:03        2:36     1:27:55        1:29       51:15     3:02:16
72    Eduardo Gomez          M45-49        7/15       41:34        2:01     1:23:05        1:43       54:08     3:02:29
73    Kristie Ruhland        F40-44         3/8       41:36        2:34     1:27:42        2:23       48:21     3:02:33
74    Christopher Podbregar  M35-39        9/17       36:11        2:36     1:25:16     1:03:36                 3:02:36
75    Steven Fettig          M40-44       11/24                 1:00:23     1:17:57        1:59     1:02:21     3:03:02
76    Paul Fasano            M35-39       10/17       38:46        1:35     1:21:43        1:14       59:56     3:03:12
77    Drew Malter            M25-29         5/7       36:17        3:56     1:27:24        1:51       53:52     3:03:18
78    Nathan Malek           M40-44       12/24       35:17        2:38     1:24:40        1:59       58:51     3:03:23
79    Kelly Essler           F25-29         3/3       30:34        1:15     1:29:37        1:51     1:00:32     3:03:45
80    Julianne Bonwit        F45-49         2/5       34:17        2:37     1:32:15        2:00       52:58     3:04:05
81    Ashley Mulvey          F30-34        2/11       35:11        2:07     1:26:54        2:02       57:58     3:04:11
82    Mike Anderson          M50-54       10/22       29:02        3:20     1:31:47        2:29       57:46     3:04:23
83    Maria Bazakos          F30-34        3/11       37:33        2:06     1:30:04        1:23       53:21     3:04:25
84    Andrew Reyes           M50-54       11/22                   52:27                 2:19:26       57:40     3:04:29
85    Darryl De Leon         M45-49        8/15       38:35        3:19                 2:27:01       59:24     3:05:51
86    Wojciech Jezewicz      M40-44       13/24                 1:01:26     1:24:55        1:59       55:10     3:06:00
87    Cindy Cook             F45-49         3/5       40:50        1:59     1:26:55        1:34       55:14     3:06:31
88    Jeremy Kabele          M40-44       14/24       40:34        2:52     1:21:31        2:23       59:18     3:06:36
89    Rebecca Hays           F50-54        3/10       39:47        1:55     1:28:25        1:30       55:07     3:06:43
90    Karen Kimple           F55-59         1/4       27:34        2:44     1:33:59        1:45     1:01:11     3:07:11
91    Tyler Roebke           M30-34       15/20       34:13        2:29     1:24:31        1:50     1:05:11     3:08:12
92    Marcia Ayala           F50-54        4/10       40:27        2:10     1:28:01        1:15       56:33     3:08:24
93    Duane Schwartzkopf     M50-54       12/22       51:53        3:52     1:19:36        2:54       50:22     3:08:36
94    Matthew Bowker         M45-49        9/15       33:08        2:18     1:26:47        2:32     1:04:07     3:08:50
95    Robert Stilson         M55-59        4/14       33:30        3:23     1:27:34        2:23     1:02:07     3:08:55
96    Ryan Kavanaugh         M25-29         6/7                 1:01:27     1:25:03        2:24     1:04:16     3:09:36
97    Mike Thompson          M55-59        5/14       33:50        3:14     1:30:01        3:08       59:33     3:09:43
98    Lindy Wolaver          F30-34        4/11       37:02        2:01     1:33:36        0:49       56:54     3:10:20
99    Julie Eplett           F30-34        5/11       38:35        2:21     1:25:57        2:02     1:02:00     3:10:53
100   James Blasz            M50-54       13/22       39:58        3:37     1:22:53                             3:11:32
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101   Michael Kelly          M40-44       15/24       38:21        2:10     1:21:30        2:50     1:07:28     3:12:17
102   Perry Stoppa           M50-54       14/22       39:43        4:29     1:29:33        4:51       53:53     3:12:26
103   Nick Nerwin            M30-34       16/20       38:59        2:27     1:26:07        1:39     1:03:26     3:12:37
104   Sarah Fornero          F30-34        6/11       32:55        2:30     1:29:58     1:18:29                 3:12:38
105   Eric Owens             M45-49       10/15       39:55        4:30     1:30:31     1:00:13                 3:12:39
106   Roy Schultz            M40-44       16/24       33:08        3:12     1:33:21        2:48     1:00:24     3:12:52
107   Jonathan Hicks         M50-54       15/22       38:37        5:03     1:29:17        2:23       58:07     3:13:25
108   Melissa Aldana         F40-44         4/8       33:49        2:37     1:33:45        1:37     1:01:57     3:13:43
109   Peter Diamond          M65-69         1/2       36:54        4:47                                         3:13:46
110   Christian Altman       M40-44       17/24       32:30        2:13     1:39:38        5:35       54:41     3:14:35
111   Shannon Metzger        F35-39         5/8       43:52        2:15     1:28:22        2:00       59:02     3:15:30
112   Ken Langen             M40-44       18/24       31:51        2:45     1:27:53        2:57     1:10:09     3:15:34
113   MacIej Kielbasinski    M35-39       11/17       43:29        3:53     1:25:07        2:33     1:01:15     3:16:14
114   Jeff Kessler           M50-54       16/22       40:08        4:06     1:25:03        2:28     1:04:51     3:16:34
115   Elizabeth Templeton    F20-24         1/1       38:28        3:24     1:39:48        1:52       53:37     3:17:06
116   Santiago Arambula      M40-44       19/24       47:17     1:35:19                 1:16:10                 3:17:39
117   Sean Orquiola          M35-39       12/17       49:07        3:22     1:27:53        5:04       52:58     3:18:22
118   Josh Wenthold          M35-39       13/17       53:14        4:04     1:22:05        3:28       55:49     3:18:39
119   Renee Lanam            F55-59         2/4       41:23        4:23     1:31:47        2:48       58:24     3:18:44
120   David Hale             M55-59        6/14                 1:22:54     1:26:45        2:29       55:33     3:18:45
121   Benjamin Nuttin        M40-44       20/24       38:35        2:12     1:32:42        1:28     1:04:22     3:19:16
122   Lisa Smith-Robertson   F50-54        5/10       41:00        2:51     1:29:30        2:20     1:04:08     3:19:46
123   David Braithwaite      M70-99         1/2       39:42        2:13     1:25:37        1:33     1:10:46     3:19:49
124   John Dizon             M40-44       21/24       35:13        3:05     1:30:02        3:35     1:08:04     3:19:57
125   Craig Robertson        M55-59        7/14       37:51        3:37     1:31:02        2:42     1:04:50     3:19:59
126   Christopher Biddix     M30-34       17/20       39:08        3:03     1:27:10        4:15     1:07:57     3:21:30
127   Mary Sauer-Craft       F60-64         1/2       31:05        3:03     1:34:12                             3:21:41
128   Christopher Dodson     M50-54       17/22       47:48        5:09     1:26:37        2:34       59:36     3:21:41
129   Nick Kocinski          M35-39       14/17       39:54        2:25     1:27:12        2:18     1:10:03     3:21:51
130   Allison Czerniak       F30-34        7/11       45:27        2:55     1:31:19        1:58     1:01:04     3:22:40
131   Kevin Sprague          M55-59        8/14       39:21        2:37     1:41:08        2:04       57:56     3:23:05
132   Randy Tison            M45-49       11/15       41:04        4:57     1:24:19        5:05     1:07:50     3:23:13
133   Jillian Jaynes         F40-44         5/8       40:59        2:35     1:37:20        1:49     1:01:46     3:24:27
134   Megan Razim            F30-34        8/11       44:35        3:10     1:31:52        2:22     1:02:38     3:24:35
135   Joaquin Boker          M50-54       18/22       43:28        4:51     1:35:03        1:24     1:00:08     3:24:52
136   Scott Freeman          M55-59        9/14       27:31        6:09     1:34:12        8:03     1:09:36     3:25:30
137   Paul Mikna             M50-54       19/22       42:26        2:55     1:38:23        3:03       59:19     3:26:04
138   Michael Sutter         M45-49       12/15       37:28        2:41     1:37:24        4:44     1:04:07     3:26:22
139   Joshua Dormeier        M25-29         7/7       40:34        3:00     1:34:32        1:40     1:06:59     3:26:44
140   Michael Salazar        M30-34       18/20       50:07        5:10     1:27:56     1:06:39                 3:27:13
141   Randell Padua          M35-39       15/17       40:52        4:44     1:38:36        1:30     1:02:33     3:28:12
142   Richard Daum           M55-59       10/14       36:42        4:41     1:33:05        2:55     1:11:55     3:29:17
143   David Thomas           M50-54       20/22                 1:15:51     1:34:49        3:56       58:02     3:30:02
144   John Fervoy            M55-59       11/14       47:50        4:33     1:35:27        5:32       56:43     3:30:03
145   Amy Langelund          F50-54        6/10       32:36        3:04     1:42:06        3:03     1:10:10     3:30:57
146   Robert Fitzgerald      M45-49       13/15       33:45        5:04     1:37:29        3:46     1:11:05     3:31:07
147   Randy Chapple          M55-59       12/14       41:57        4:44     1:32:19        2:27     1:10:13     3:31:38
148   Anthony Adams          M30-34       19/20       44:54        4:06     1:40:10        1:38     1:01:10     3:31:56
149   Claus Fimmel           M60-64         4/7                 1:05:21     1:44:56        2:30       59:44     3:32:30
150   Marina Komsky          F40-44         6/8                 1:09:56     1:38:07                             3:33:45
151   Tom Lemanski           M60-64         5/7       40:29        5:26     1:36:40        3:05     1:08:29     3:34:07
152   Patricia Santore       F50-54        7/10       43:32        3:45     1:39:41        2:00     1:05:23     3:34:18
153   Susan Templeton        F60-64         2/2       41:21        2:18     1:39:07        3:07     1:09:07     3:34:58
154   Ken Snyder             M45-49       14/15       40:43        3:38     1:33:34        3:23     1:16:00     3:37:15
155   Michael Fisher         M50-54       21/22       41:16        3:45     1:36:15        3:35     1:12:34     3:37:23
156   Jolene Dyke            F50-54        8/10       42:53        3:56     1:38:27        2:41     1:11:00     3:38:55
157   Anthony Bolla          M55-59       13/14                 1:23:29     1:32:46        4:28     1:06:17     3:39:14
158   Kevin O'Hara           M65-69         2/2       43:55        6:41                 2:52:09     1:06:47     3:39:31
159   Michael Ginsburg       M40-44       22/24                 1:09:56     1:38:04                             3:39:45
160   John Muhr              M70-99         2/2       41:26        5:40     1:34:05        6:40     1:12:44     3:40:34
161   Carlo Tamayo           M35-39       16/17       59:37        6:56     1:27:20        3:28     1:03:29     3:40:47
162   Helen Kaiser           F65-69         1/1       45:51        5:05     1:31:48        3:13     1:15:17     3:41:12
163   Stephanie Rapp         F50-54        9/10       41:19        4:34     1:39:21                             3:41:28
164   Jeanne Tromp           F45-49         4/5       43:26        2:50     1:36:58        3:22     1:15:11     3:41:45
165   Kathleen Vest          F40-44         7/8       38:53        4:41     1:41:21        3:47     1:13:31     3:42:10
166   Kevin Nagel            M60-64         6/7       47:22        5:17     1:37:46                             3:42:13
167   Martin Sanchez         M30-34       20/20       56:27       11:24     1:29:30        5:04     1:01:00     3:43:23
168   Julie Schnidman        F30-34        9/11       50:14        4:56     1:48:16        3:40       58:13     3:45:17
169   Cesia Dolores Gallegos F30-34       10/11       48:01        4:01     1:37:59        3:10     1:12:14     3:45:23
170   Mike Ekizian           M50-54       22/22     1:09:23        6:45     1:34:20        3:02       53:26     3:46:54
171   Megan Brennan          F40-44         8/8       45:14        6:04     1:48:21        3:56     1:04:16     3:47:49
172   Joseph Navea           M40-44       23/24       50:10        4:35     1:39:42        3:53     1:09:54     3:48:11
173   Todd Young             M60-64         7/7       47:48        5:16     1:37:15        4:34     1:14:17     3:49:08
174   Brian Fee              M40-44       24/24       47:31        7:40     1:40:39        8:19     1:05:02     3:49:09
175   Corie McNally          F30-34       11/11       34:08        2:36     1:53:02        3:00     1:16:54     3:49:38
176   David Sliwicki         M55-59       14/14       48:35        5:18     1:41:00        5:43     1:11:32     3:52:06
177   Hilary Schemmer        F35-39         6/8       43:36        8:56     1:39:37                             3:52:16
178   Andrea Brands          F55-59         3/4       39:02        6:23     1:42:22        4:12     1:21:10     3:53:06
179   Laura Fitch            F35-39         7/8       38:29        8:39     1:46:02        4:42     1:17:35     3:55:25
180   Anastacia Danehl       F45-49         5/5       42:21        6:22     1:43:36        3:58     1:20:21     3:56:35
181   Evelyn Darby           F50-54       10/10     1:00:46        4:15     1:18:52        2:30     1:34:47     4:01:08
182   Cassandra Ostaszewski  F35-39         8/8       42:46        3:25     1:45:41        2:45     1:26:44     4:01:19
183   Brenda Quast           F55-59         4/4       45:21        5:29     1:48:30                             4:01:31
184   Aaron Bruno-Lewis      M35-39       17/17       32:03        5:58     1:41:35        3:20     1:41:05     4:04:00
185   Eduardo Gutierrez      M45-49       15/15       49:55       10:09     1:46:58        5:04     1:22:47     4:14:51
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